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Spring 2026

Schedule Info &
Exceptions

Monday, January 26%

First day of classes

First Day of MLC Front Desk Work &
Tutoring

Hybrid Classroom Visits Begin (first two weeks)

Wednesday, January 28"

MLC WOW Event @ 1:30pm

Friday, January 30" & Saturday, January 31°

MLC Staff Training/Professional Development
— Online/Zoom (center closed during training
time interval)

Sunday, February 1%

Last Day to Add or swap Classes
Last Day to Drop w/o a Grade of WD
Last Day to Drop Classes — 75% Refund

Monday, February 2™ — Saturday, March 14"

Tutor Self Assessments

Monday, February 2" — Thursday, April 30"

MLC SPA & JPN Conversation Groups

Sunday, February 8

Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Refund

Thursday, February 121

College Closed — Lincoln’s Birthday
MLC Closed

Sunday, February 151

Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Refund
Last Day to Drop Classes w/o a Grade of W

Monday, February 16"

College Closed — President’s Day
MLC Closed

Tuesday, February 17%

No Classes Scheduled
MLC Remains Open (as per our normal in-
person schedule)

Monday, February 23

Language Placement Exam Sessions Begin

Monday, March 2" — Monday, March 16"

Language Plus (+) Sign-Up Period for Students
Hybrid Classroom Visits Continue (fwo weeks)

Tuesday, March 3™ — Saturday, March 14™

MLC Virtual Mid-term Workshops
Hybrid Classroom Visits Continue (fwo weeks)

Monday, March 16 — Saturday, May 9™

Tutor Peer Observations
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Friday, March 20" No Classes Scheduled

MLC Remains Open (as per our normal online
schedule)

Tuesday, March 31

Last Day to Apply for Spring 2026 Graduation

Wednesday, April 1%t — Thursday, April 9"

Spring Recess - No Classes Scheduled
MLC Remains Open (Online via Zoom only)

Tuesday, April 21%

Classes Follow a Thursday Schedule
MLC Operates on a Normal In-Person Tuesday
Schedule

Monday, April 27" — Saturday, May 9"

MLC Virtual Finals Workshops
Hybrid Classroom Visits Continue (two weeks)

Thursday, May 141

Last Day for Language Placement Exam
Sessions

Saturday, May 16" — Friday, May 22"¢

Departmental Finals/Final Exams Week

Monday, May 18%

Last Day of Work for MLC

Tuesday, May 19

Last Day of Classes




